Anchor

110345 - ORIGINAL CREAM CHEESE BREADED STUFFED JALAPENOS / JAL...

Anchor® Original Cream Cheese Breaded Stuffed Jalapenos are jalapeno pepper halves stuffed with rich cream cheese coated in a light,

breading.

MARKETING

with savory cream cheese, coated with a

Stuffed, mild jalapefios pepper halves filled

light crispy breading.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Code Dist Prod Code GTIN Calculated Pack
1000008469 110345 10072714006484 4 x 4a#
Brand Brand Owner GPC Description
Anchor McCain Foods USA Cheese (Frozen)

Gross Weight = Net Weight = Case/Catch Weight = Country Of Origin | Kosher | Child Nutrition

17.12 LBR 16 LBR No United States Undeclared No

Shipping
Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To
16 INH 12 INH 6.5 INH 0.722 FTQ 10x13 540 Days -20 FAH [ 0.0 FAH

ALLERGENS SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Nutrition Facts

18 Servings per container
Serving Size

3 pieces (101g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 210
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 10 g 13%
Saturated Fat 6 g 30%
Trans Fat 0 g
Cholesterol 30 mg 10%
Sodium 810 mg 35%
Total Carbohydrates 25 g 9%
Dietary Fiber 1 g 4%
Total Sugars 2 g
Includes 0 g Added Sugars 0%
Protein 4 g
Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%
Calcium 40 mg 4%
Iron 1.8 mg 10%
Potassium 260 mg 6%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

INGREDIENTS

C ='Contains’; MC = 'May Contain’; N = 'Free From’; UN = 'Undeclared’ ;
30 = 'Free From Not Tested'’; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients’; 60 = 'Not
Derived From Ingredients’; NI = 'No Info’

@) mik-c Q)Peanuts - N
Eggs - N Tree Nuts - N
Soy-N Fish-N
(§) Wheat - (@) shelltish - i
Sesame - N

Great as a shared appetizer, small plate or snack!

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

COOKING INSTRUCTIONS DEEP FRY: FRY
FROZEN PRODUCT AT 350° F FOR 3 3/4
MINUTES.

KEEP FROZEN

MORE INFORMATION

INGREDIENTS: Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and
Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Locust Bean Gum), Green
Jalapeno Peppers [Peppers, Water, Acetic Acid, Salt,
Calcium Chloride, Sodium Benzoate (Preservative)],
Water, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin,
Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic
Acid), Bleached Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour,
Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate,
Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Dehydrated Potatoes (Potatoes,
Mono- and Diglycerides, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate (to
preserve color), Citric Acid (to preserve color)), Bleached
Enriched Wheat Flour (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin,
Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic
Acid), Modified Corn Starch. Contains 2% or less of
Cellulose Gum, Dextrose, Leavening (Sodium Acid
Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Salt, Sugar,
Turmeric Oleoresin (color), Whey, Yeast, Yellow 5,
Yellow 6, Yellow Corn Flour. CONTAINS: Milk, Wheat
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NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS

Calories
Protein

Total Carbohydrates
Sugars
Dietary Fiber
Lactose
Sucrose
Vitamin A (IU)
Vitamin A (RE)
Vitamin C
Magnesium

Monosodium

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS

210
49
25¢
2g

lg

Total Fat

Trans Fat

Saturated Fat
Added Sugars
Polyunsaturated Fat
Monounsaturated Fat
Cholesterol

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Folate

Vitamin B-6

Sulphites

109
0g
69
0g
05¢g
39
30 mg

0 mcg

Sodium
Calcium
Iron
Potassium
Zinc

Phosphorus

Thiamin
Niacin
Riboflavin
Vitamin B-12

Nitrates

810 mg
40 mg
1.8 mg

260 mg
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