## 110345 - ORIGINAL CREAM CHEESE BREADED STUFFED JALAPENOS / JAL...

Anchor® Original Cream Cheese Breaded Stuffed Jalapenos are jalapeno pepper halves stuffed with rich cream cheese coated in a light, breading.



N/A

#### MARKETING

Stuffed, mild jalapeños pepper halves filled with savory cream cheese, coated with a light crispy breading.

# **Nutrition Facts**

18 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 

3 pieces (101a)

**Amount Per Serving** 

Calories	210
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 10 g	13%
Saturated Fat 6 g	30%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 30 mg	10%
Sodium 810 mg	35%
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 25 g	9%
Dietary Fiber 1 g	4%
Total Sugars 2 g	
Includes 0 g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 4 g	
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 40 mg	4%
Iron 1.8 mg	10%
Potassium 260 mg	6%

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition

#### **PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS**

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS								9	
	Dist Prod Code			GTIN			Calculated Pack		
69 110345 10072714006484		110345				4 x 4#			
Brand		Brand Owner					(	GPC Descrip	tion
Anchor		McCain Foods USA						Cheese (Froz	en)
nt Ne	et Weight	Case/Catch Weight			Cour	ntry Of O	rigin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
	16 LBR	No			U	nited State	es.	Undeclared	No
Shipping									
Width	Height	t Volume		TIxH	S	helf Life		Storage Te	emp From/To
12 INH	6.5 INH	0.722 FTQ		10x13		540 Days		-20 FAF	1 / 0.0 FAH
Traceability Regulation									
5				_					
	width	Dist F  Net Weight  16 LBR  Width Height  12 INH 6.5 INH  Type Regula	Dist Prod Co 110345  Brane McCain  It Net Weight Case/ 16 LBR  Width Height Vo 12 INH 6.5 INH 0.7	Dist Prod Code  110345  Brand Owner  McCain Foods USA  at Net Weight Case/Catch We  16 LBR No  Width Height Volume  12 INH 6.5 INH 0.722 FTQ  Traceal  Type Regulatory Trade	Dist Prod Code  110345  Brand Owner  McCain Foods USA  It Net Weight Case/Catch Weight  16 LBR No  Shipp  Width Height Volume TIXHI  12 INH 6.5 INH 0.722 FTQ 10x13  Traceability F  Type Regulatory Trade Item I	Dist Prod Code   G	Dist Prod Code GTIN  110345 10072714006484  Brand Owner  McCain Foods USA  It Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of O  16 LBR No United State  Shipping  Width Height Volume TIXHI Shelf Life  12 INH 6.5 INH 0.722 FTQ 10x13 540 Days  Traceability Regulation  Type Regulatory Trade Item Regulation	Dist Prod Code GTIN  110345 10072714006484  Brand Owner  McCain Foods USA  It Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin  16 LBR No United States  Shipping  Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life  12 INH 6.5 INH 0.722 FTQ 10x13 540 Days  Traceability Regulation  Type Regulatory Trade Item Regulation Regulation	Dist Prod Code GTIN Calcu  110345 10072714006484  Brand Owner GPC Descrip  McCain Foods USA Cheese (Froze  At Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher  16 LBR No United States Undeclared  Shipping  Width Height Volume TIXHI Shelf Life Storage Tell  12 INH 6.5 INH 0.722 FTQ 10x13 540 Days -20 FAH  Traceability Regulation  Type Regulatory Trade Item Regulation Regulation Re

#### HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

N/A

KEEP FROZEN



N/A

### **ALLERGENS**



C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

(門) Milk - C

Peanuts - N

(()) Eggs - N

Tree - N

N/A

🗞 Soybean - N

(🖾) Fish - N

(👸) Wheat - C

Shellfish - NI

(%) Sesame - N

Crab - N

! ) Lobster - N

Shrimp - N

!) Crustaceans - N

AU - N

(!) Mustard - N

Barley - N

!) Oats - N

Rye - N

Cashews - N

Coconuts - N

(!) Triticale - N

## **INGREDIENTS**

INGREDIENTS: Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Locust Bean Gum), Green Jalapeno Peppers [Peppers, Water, Acetic Acid, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Sodium Benzoate (Preservative)], Water, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Bleached Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Dehydrated Potatoes (Potatoes, Mono- and Diglycerides, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate (to preserve color), Citric Acid (to preserve color)), Bleached Enriched Wheat Flour (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Modified Corn Starch. Contains 2% or less of Cellulose Gum, Dextrose, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Salt, Sugar, Turmeric Oleoresin (color), Whey, Yeast, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Yellow Corn Flour. CONTAINS: Milk, Wheat

# 110345 - ORIGINAL CREAM CHEESE BREADED STUFFED JALAPENOS / JAL...

Anchor® Original Cream Cheese Breaded Stuffed Jalapenos are jalapeno pepper halves stuffed with rich cream cheese coated in a light, breading.

#### PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



#### SERVING SUGGESTIONS



#### MORE INFORMATION

(+

COOKING INSTRUCTIONS DEEP FRY: FRY FROZEN PRODUCT AT 350° F FOR 3 3/4 MINUTES.

Great as a shared appetizer, small plate or snack!

#### **NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS**



Calories	210
Protein	4 g
Total Carbohydrates	25 g
Sugars	2 g
Dietary Fiber	1 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	10 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	6 g
Added Sugars	0 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	0.5 g
Monounsaturated Fat	3 g
Cholesterol	30 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	810 mg
Calcium	40 mg
Iron	1.8 mg
Potassium	260 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

#### **NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS**



#### MORE IMAGES









# 110345 - ORIGINAL CREAM CHEESE BREADED STUFFED JALAPENOS / JAL...

Anchor® Original Cream Cheese Breaded Stuffed Jalapenos are jalapeno pepper halves stuffed with rich cream cheese coated in a light, breading.

MORE IMAGES



